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 816,690
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5
12
13
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71

Code

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY
REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL
REFORM PARTY OF FL
NO PARTY AFFILIATION
LIBERTARIAN PTY FL
GREEN PTY OF FL
CONSTITUTION OF FL
ECOLOGY PTY OF FL
PTY FOR SOC & LIB-FL
INDEPENDENT PARTY FL

Party

 347,385
 213,718

 47
 248,381
 2,290
 437
 62
 27
 53

 4,290

Total

Total


